
HYLTE   SPORTSKYTTAR
Skärshult Öppen

Datum: 18-03-31

Nr Förnamn Efternamn Bet. Ort Serie 1 Seie 2 Sa:
1 Per Magnusson Swish Veinge 22 22

2 Robin Nilsson Kont Veinge 21 21

3 Thore Carlsson Kont Hylte 20 20

4 Leif Nord Kont Mjälahult 20 20

5 Roger Eriksson Kont Unnaryd 20 20

6 Jörgen Erlandson Swish Landeryd 20 20

7 Kenneth Persson Swish Veinge 19 19

8 Ola Christensson Kont Nissaryd 19 19

9 Patrik Wilhelmsson Swish Björnaryd 18 18

10 Jonas Ekvall Swish Tiraholm 18 18

11 Rickard Hjelmqvist Swish Unnaryd 18 18

12 Sebastian Björding Kont Halmstad 18 18

13 Peter Hallgren Swish Veinge 18 18

14 Rickard Eriksson Swish Smålandsstenar 18 18

15 Jonas Carlsson Kont Nissaryd 17 17

16 Mattias Garpenblad Swish Simlångsdalen 17 17

17 Fredrik Örjansson Swish Veinge 17 17

18 Henning Herskind Kont Halmstad 16 16

19 Andreas Håkansson Swish Oskarström 16 16

20 Lars-Olof Hjelmqvist Kont Unnaryd 15 15

21 Joel Larsson Kont Ljunby 15 15

22 Filiph Eriksson Kont Halmstad 15 15

23 Truls Helgesson Swish Getinge 15 15

24 Igemar Johansson Swish Jäluntofta 15 15

25 Rolf Svärd Swish Hylte 15 15

26 Per Garpenblad Swish Långeby Eldsbe. 14 14

27 Viktor Svärd Swish Boarp 14 14

28 Cristian Karlsson Swish Halmstad 13 13

29 Jesper Karlsson Kont Abild 11 11

30 Sven-Olof Nilsson Kont Jäluntofta 9 9

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



Jägarklass

Nr Förnamn Efternamn Bet. Ort Serie 1 Seie 2 Sa:
1 Anders Johansson Kont Hylte 22 22

2 Gert Paulsson Kont Unnaryd 20 20

3 Jari Hautajärvi Kont Värnamo 19 19

4 Fredrik Andersson Kont Käringanäs 19 19

5 Robert Bjärnklint Swish Hylte 18 18

6 Christoffer Frilander Kont Halmstad 16 16

7 Pär Christensson Swish Värnamo 16 16

8 Ola Svensson Swish Hylte 16 16

9 Sonny Erlandsson Kont Landeryd 15 15

10 David Hörström Kont Halmstad 14 14

11 Sten-Åke Gustavsson Kont Björnaryd 13 13

12 Conny Christensson Kont Åker 13 13

13 Jens Thuresson Kont Hylte 13 13

14 Krister Carlsson Swish Hyltebruk 13 13

15 Micael Nilsson Swish Halmstad 12 12

16 Mattias Ekberg Swish Halmstad 12 12

17 Alexander Svärd Kont Stockholm 12 12

18 Marcus Calisendorf Swish Halmstad 10 10

19 Kim Ernov Kont Jäluntofta 10 10

20 Claes Arulf Swish Simmarydsnäs 10 10

21 Martin Landin Swish LillaKärshult 10 10

22 Magnus Hallberg Kont Bälsås 7 7

23 Sverker Hartwig Kont Gassbo 7 7

24 Stellan Mattila Kont Hyltebruk 5 5

25

26 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



HYLTE   SPORTSKYTTAR
Skärshult Insats

Datum: 18-03-31

Nr Förnamn Efternamn Bet. Ort Serie 1 Seie 2 Sa:
1 Rickard Hjelmqvist Swish 100:- 23 23

2 Fredrik Örjansson Swish 100:- 21 21

3 Peter Hallgren Swish 100:- 21 21

4 Ola Christensson Kont 100:- 21 21

5 Rickard Eriksson Swish 100:- 21 21

6 Jonas Ekwall Swish 100:- 20 20

7 Kenneth Persson Swish 100:- 19 19

8 Per Magnusson Kont 100:- 19 19

9 Andreas Håkansson Swish 100:- 19 19

10 Samuel Mattsson Swish 100:- 19 19

11 Gert Paulsson Kont 100:- 19 19

12 Truls Helgesson Swish 100:- 18 18

13 Robin Nilsson Kont 100:- 18 18

14 Roger Eriksson Kont 100:- 18 18

15 Truls Helgesson Swish 100:- 18 18

16 David Hörström Kont 100:- 17 17

17 Lars-Olof Hjelmqvist Kont 100:- 17 17

18 Filiph Eriksson Kont 100:- 16 16

19 Jari Hautajärvi Kont 100:- 16 16

20 Patrik Wilhelmsso Swish 100:- 16 16

21 Ingemar Johansson Swish 100:- 16 16

22 Jens Thuresson Swish 100:- 15 15

23 Sebastian Björding Kont 100:- 15 15

24 Jesper Karlsson Kont 100:- 15 15

25 Henning Herskind Kont 100:- 15 15

26 Fredrik Andersson Kont 100:- 15 15

27 Pär Christensson Kont 100:- 15 15

28 Leif Nord Kont 100:- 14 14

29 Robert Bjärnkilnt Kont 100:- 14 14

30 Christoffer Frilander Kont 100:- 14 14

31 Marcus Calisendorf Swish 100:- 14 14

32 Micael Nilsson Kont 100:- 12 12

33 Mattias Ekberg Swish 100:- 12 12

34 Carina Johansson Swish 100:- 12 12

35 Joel Larsson Kont 100:- 11 11



36 Sveker Hartwig Kont 100:- 9 9

37 Martin Landin Swish 100:- 8 8

38 Kate Herskind Kont 100:- 8 8

39 0



Dam o Jun

Sida 5

Damklass
2018

Nr Förnamn Efternamn Bet. Ort Serie 1 Seie 2 Sa:
1 Carina Johansson Swish Hylte 12 12 Duvor

2 Kate Herskind Swish Hylte 5 5 Duvor

3 0 Duvor

4 0 Duvor

5 0 Duvor

6 0 Duvor

7 0 Duvor

8 0 Duvor

9 0 Duvor

10 0 Duvor

11 0 Duvor

12 0 Duvor

Juniorklass T.o.m. 20 år
2018

Nr Förnamn Efternamn Bet. Ort Serie 1 Seie 2 Sa: Duvor

1 Andreas Svensson Swish Hylte 15 15 Duvor

2 Samuel Matsson Swish Kärringanäs 14 14 Duvor

3 0 Duvor

4 0 Duvor

5 0 Duvor

6 0 Duvor

7 0 Duvor

8 0 Duvor

9 0 Duvor

10 0 Duvor

11 0 Duvor

12 0 Duvor



Dam o Jun

Sida 6

OLDBOJS

Nr Förnamn Efternamn Licens Ort Serie 1 Seie 2 Sa:
1 0 Duvor

2 0 Duvor

3 0 Duvor

4 0 Duvor

5 0 Duvor

6 0 Duvor

7 0 Duvor

8 0 Duvor

9 0 Duvor

10 0 Duvor

11 0 Duvor

12 0 Duvor

VETERAN

Nr Förnamn Efternamn Licens Ort Serie 1 Seie 2 Sa:
1 0 Duvor

2 0 Duvor

3 0 Duvor

4 0 Duvor

5 0 Duvor

6 0 Duvor

7 0 Duvor

8 0 Duvor

9 0 Duvor

10 0 Duvor

11 0 Duvor

11 0 Duvor
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